Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

22.0
Total Working Days

22.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

22

Net Salary Payable ( A - B + E ) 38,282.00

Net Salary in words
Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,42,878.00

HRA 9,525.00 57,150.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 26,934.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 3,600.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 3,000.00

[...]

Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

22.0
Total Working Days

22.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

22

Net Salary Payable ( A - B ) 37,610.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ten Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,66,691.00

HRA 9,525.00 66,675.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 31,401.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 4,200.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 3,500.00

[...]

Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

21.0
Total Working Days

21.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

21

Net Salary Payable ( A - B + E ) 38,167.00

Net Salary in words
Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Seven Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,19,065.00

HRA 9,525.00 47,625.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 22,467.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 3,000.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 2,500.00